ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

ISIN:  US45104G1040

Overview

2024/07/16 20:28:54
Price

29.48 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.06% (0.31)

US45104G1040
IBN

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

95,029 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

29.48 USD (4,300)
29.49 USD (7,800)
29.34 USD

29.555 USD

29.30 USD

29.17 USD
29.433506 USD
1,572,151
46,275,168.09
12,008

100

WKN: 45104G104

30.00
25.00

20.00

15.00 | “

10.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline

2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 2l Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US45104G1040&ID_NOTATION=76685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US45104G1040&ID_NOTATION=76685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20a7c77730cd630144e1fd8dbb6f2af784d4d22d8a70448d62f6f694b134247e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97fd6e215c617ce27&time=1721241838&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f90644bee7927b8019d3b499af9d4d4e0e1791824a96d69bb078dc0d31e5afed&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43bb82c2d9175400b&time=1721241838&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b3efc0b39a977aa69f8ffa4587304c151d91b73ddd75ed5a879036929f58e81&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08eeacb119209a5e4&time=1721241838&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c03d6b715510c8743c14cc86076ef67b416d9a08c61ee4f45fd1addc9a8f21c6&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a713bd7d21457be8b&time=1721241838&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b9e23cacd109077d7341680ff8c85cd969c0e19667107915f1393badee9e978&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da12188586f2f31be&time=1721241838&tool=RSC

ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

Details

2024/07/16 20:28:54
Price

29.48 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.06% (0.31)

US45104G1040
IBN

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

95,029 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.48 USD (4,300)
Ask (Ask size) 29.49 USD (7,800)
Open 29.34 USD
High 29.555 USD
Low 29.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 29.17 USD
VWAP 29.433506 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,572,151
Trading volume 46,275,168.09
Number of trades 12,008
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.19% +25.03% +62.24%
Perf (abs.) +5.10 +5.84 +11.19
Beta 0.73 0.75 0.92
Volatility 25.62 22.56 25.51

ERSTE

Group

30.00
25.00

20.00

15.00 | “

10.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:30 26.80 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:08 26.80 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/07/ 20:28 29.48 USD
16

Munich 2024/07/ 08:04 27.00 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/02/ 15:57 25.80 USD

29.30 USD (4,462,071
27.87 USD (5,939,321
26.80 USD (5,060,346
24.81 USD (5,107,565
29.57 USD (2024/07/11
23.16 USD (2024/01/17
29.57 USD (2024/07/11
21.89 USD (2023/10/26

= e — — = DO —

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 4

46.28 12,008
0.00 1

0.07 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=76685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38452150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13706502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258886088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324917114

ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/07/ 16:09 26.80 EUR 0.01
16

2024/07/ 19:31 27.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 08:08 26.40 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324917114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268620

ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo
ﬁ ICICI Bank

Contact Details
ICICI BANK LTD.

ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla Complex -
400 051 Mumbai

Telefon: +91-22-33667777
Fax: +91-22-26531122
E-mail: investor@icicibank.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sandeep Chairman of Managing

Anup Bagchi  Member of Executive
Committee

Sandeep Member of Executive

Vishakha Member of Executive

Bakhshi Board
Batra Committee
Mulye Committee

Board of directors

Girish Chandra
Chaturvedi

Ajay Kumar Gupta

Balasubramanyam
Sriram

Hari
Lakshminarayan
Mundra

Neelam Dhawan
Radhakrishnan Nair
Rakesh Jha
Sandeep Batra
Subramanian

Madhavan

Uday Madhav
Chitale

Vibha Paul Rishi

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:investor@icicibank.com
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